

Five-Year Financial Summary

A summary of the results and of the assets, liabilities and minority interests of the Group for the last five financial years, as extracted from the published audited consolidated financial statements and restated is set out below:

	2008 <i>HK\$'000</i>	2007 <i>HK\$'000</i>	2006 <i>HK\$'000</i> (Restated)	2005 <i>HK\$'000</i> (Restated)	2004 <i>HK\$'000</i> (Restated)
RESULTS					
CONTINUING OPERATIONS					
REVENUE	41,802,056	28,869,244	17,899,323	13,813,171	13,193,232
PROFIT FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES	4,604,226	1,325,771	978,554	343,631	219,670
Finance costs	(388,964)	(320,416)	(200,463)	(132,636)	(96,923)
Share of profits of associates	133,403	269,568	201,045	82,172	17,581
PROFIT BEFORE TAX	4,348,665	1,274,923	979,136	293,167	140,328
Tax	(883,516)	(25,500)	(129,598)	(51,370)	(30,338)
PROFIT FOR THE YEAR FROM CONTINUING OPERATIONS	3,465,149	1,249,423	849,538	241,797	109,990
DISCONTINUED OPERATIONS					
Profit for the year from discontinued operations	–	–	64,541	41,558	48,945
PROFIT FOR THE YEAR	3,465,149	1,249,423	914,079	283,355	158,935
Attributable to:					
Equity holders of the Company	2,624,937	1,100,363	755,416	254,879	130,724
Minority interests	840,212	149,060	158,663	28,476	28,211
	3,465,149	1,249,423	914,079	283,355	158,935
ASSETS, LIABILITIES AND MINORITY INTERESTS					
TOTAL ASSETS	28,266,528	21,600,468	15,461,037	10,200,516	8,129,718
TOTAL LIABILITIES	(12,321,097)	(9,848,087)	(8,371,870)	(7,304,786)	(5,444,394)
MINORITY INTERESTS	(2,343,009)	(1,352,110)	(1,120,240)	(903,633)	(859,048)
	13,602,422	10,400,271	5,968,927	1,992,097	1,826,276